
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201112210003
87290

12/21/2011
01:32:14

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS TYROL INC 34 147 Lot#:4-27
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

201112210003
87290

12/21/2011
01:32:14

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS TYROL INC 34 147 Lot#:4-28
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

201112210003
87290

12/21/2011
01:32:14

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS TYROL INC 34 147 Lot#:4-30
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

201101060000
05660

01/06/2011
11:15:42

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS DANGO
KHALIL A

37 13 Lot#:6-6
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201102160000
53850

02/16/2011
09:26:23

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38 115 Lot#:3 Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53850

02/16/2011
09:26:23

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38 115 Lot#:5 Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53850

02/16/2011
09:26:23

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38 115 Lot#:6 Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53850

02/16/2011
09:26:23

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38 115 Lot#:19
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53850

02/16/2011
09:26:23

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38 115 Lot#:24
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53850

02/16/2011
09:26:23

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38 115 Lot#:26
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53850

02/16/2011
09:26:23

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38 115 Lot#:25
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1



201102160000
53850

02/16/2011
09:26:23

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38 115 Lot#:27
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53850

02/16/2011
09:26:23

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38 115 Lot#:30
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53850

02/16/2011
09:26:23

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38 115 Lot#:29
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53850

02/16/2011
09:26:23

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38 115 Lot#:32
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53850

02/16/2011
09:26:23

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38 115 Lot#:31
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53850

02/16/2011
09:26:23

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38 115 Lot#:128
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53850

02/16/2011
09:26:23

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38 115 Lot#:130
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53850

02/16/2011
09:26:23

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38 115 Lot#:132
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53850

02/16/2011
09:26:23

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38 115 Lot#:131
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53850

02/16/2011
09:26:23

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38 115 Lot#:135
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1

201102160000
53850

02/16/2011
09:26:23

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS CHESSER
RESERVE LLC

38 115 Lot#:139
Book:38
Pg:115
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
PHASE 1



201102070000
43740

02/07/2011
01:39:49

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS COOLEY
MARGARET H

34 85 Lot#:119
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201102090000
47030

02/09/2011
01:32:02

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS GORDON
KAREN

34 85 Lot#:16
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201102280000
67340

02/28/2011
03:43:24

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20101027000
359820

Other:SEE
INST

201103030000
71570

03/03/2011
01:06:53

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS DUNN ERIC
BRADLEY

34 22 Lot#:2-64
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

201104010001
01990

04/01/2011
12:14:02

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

HOLLAND
LAKES THIRD
AMENDMENT

Instr
#:20050425000
196100

Other:SEE
INST

201105060001
37030

05/06/2011
10:29:44

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor DEEDS MAHANNAH
HARRY A

39 119 Lot#:85
Book:39
Pg:119
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT SQUARE

201106010001
61160

06/01/2011
02:53:51

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SERVISFIRST
BANK

41 86 Lot#:13
Book:41 Pg:86
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 5TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
PLAT OF
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201106010001
61150

06/01/2011
02:53:50

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Grantee DEEDS PROCTOR
HOLDINGS
LLC

41 86 Lot#:13
Book:41 Pg:86
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 5TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
PLAT OF
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT


