Search C	Criteria Fil	ters Applie	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0; [Date Reco	rded= 201	1; Name=	THORNT	ON NEW	HOME SA	LES INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201112210003 87290	12/21/2011 01:32:14	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	TYROL INC			34	147		Lot#:4-27 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
201112210003 87290	12/21/2011 01:32:14	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	TYROL INC			34	147		Lot#:4-28 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
201112210003 87290	12/21/2011 01:32:14	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	TYROL INC			34	147		Lot#:4-30 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
201101060000 05660	01/06/2011 11:15:42	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	DANGO KHALIL A			37	13		Lot#:6-6 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201102160000 53850	02/16/2011 09:26:23	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			38	115		Lot#:3 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53850	02/16/2011 09:26:23	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			38	115		Lot#:5 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53850	02/16/2011 09:26:23	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			38	115		Lot#:6 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53850	02/16/2011 09:26:23	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			38	115		Lot#:19 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53850	02/16/2011 09:26:23	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			38	115		Lot#:24 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53850	02/16/2011 09:26:23	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			38	115		Lot#:26 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53850	02/16/2011 09:26:23	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC			38	115		Lot#:25 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1

201102160000 53850	02/16/2011 09:26:23	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC	38	115	Lot#:27 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53850	02/16/2011 09:26:23	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC	38	115	Lot#:30 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53850	02/16/2011 09:26:23	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC	38	115	Lot#:29 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53850	02/16/2011 09:26:23	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC	38	115	Lot#:32 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53850	02/16/2011 09:26:23	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC	38	115	Lot#:31 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53850	02/16/2011 09:26:23	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC	38	115	Lot#:128 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53850	02/16/2011 09:26:23	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC	38	115	Lot#:130 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53850	02/16/2011 09:26:23	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC	38	115	Lot#:132 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53850	02/16/2011 09:26:23	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC	38	115	Lot#:131 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53850	02/16/2011 09:26:23	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC	38	115	Lot#:135 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1
201102160000 53850	02/16/2011 09:26:23	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHESSER RESERVE LLC	38	115	Lot#:139 Book:38 Pg:115 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE PHASE 1

201102070000 43740	02/07/2011 01:39:49	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	COOLEY MARGARET H	34	85		Lot#:119 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201102090000 47030	02/09/2011 01:32:02	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	GORDON KAREN	34	85		Lot#:16 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201102280000 67340	02/28/2011 03:43:24	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	SERVISFIRST BANK			Instr #:20101027000 359820	Other:SEE INST
201103030000 71570	03/03/2011 01:06:53	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	DUNN ERIC BRADLEY	34	22		Lot#:2-64 Book:34 Pg:22 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 2ND SECTOR
201104010001 01990	04/01/2011 12:14:02	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	HOLLAND LAKES THIRD AMENDMENT			Instr #:20050425000 196100	Other:SEE INST
201105060001 37030	05/06/2011 10:29:44	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MAHANNAH HARRY A	39	119		Lot#:85 Book:39 Pg:119 Sub:DUNNAVA NT SQUARE
201106010001 61160	06/01/2011 02:53:51	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SERVISFIRST BANK	41	86		Lot#:13 Book:41 Pg:86 Sub:HEATHER WOOD 5TH SECTOR AMENDED PLAT OF FINAL RECORD PLAT
201106010001 61150	06/01/2011 02:53:50	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	PROCTOR HOLDINGS LLC	41	86		Lot#:13 Book:41 Pg:86 Sub:HEATHER WOOD 5TH SECTOR AMENDED PLAT OF FINAL RECORD PLAT